DRUMHELLER & DISTRICT SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

2023 Disposal Fees Drumheller Regional Landfill

Material

Asbestos

Aspahlit

Black Knot/Dutch EIm
Chafe Treated

Clean Fill

Clean Fill with Debris
Compost

Commercial Waste
Confidential Burial

Dead Animal Small

Dead Animal Large
Demolition Under 250 Kg
Demolition Over 250 Kg
Equipment Time
Flourescent Tubes

Freon Appliance

H-C Soil

Hydrovac Material Single Axle
Hydrovac Material Dual Axle
Hydrovac Material Tri Axle
Industrial Waste

Major Appliance

Metal Disposal

Non-Profit Rate

Oilfield Waste

Residential Waste Intown
under 250kg

Residential Waste Intown over
250Kg

Resiential Waste Rural

under 250Kg

Residential Waste Rural over
250Kg

Rip Rap (Concrete)

Sewage Intown

Sewage Rural

Silt/Ditching Material

Sump Waste

Large Caliper Trees/Stumps

Truck Weights

Regional

$222.50
$8.00
$68.00

$65.00

No Charge
$32.50

No Charge
$65.00
$65.00
$5.00 Ea
$27.50 Ea
$10.00

$65.00

$200.00/Hr
min$75.00

$1.00 Ea
$15.00 Ea
Pending Approval
$110.00
$135.00
$160.00
$65.00
$7.00 Ea
$62.50
$33.75
$75.00
$5.00
$65.00

No Charge

$65.00
$8.00
$2.30
$7.60
$2.00
$68.00
$68.00
$5.00 Ea

Non-Regional

$322.50
$11.00
$78.00

$75.00

Pending Approval
Pending Approval
$65.00

$75.00

$75.00

Do Not Accept

Do Not Accept
$75.00

$75.00
$200.00/Hr

Do Not Accept
$25.00 Ea
Pending Approval
$165.00

$215.00

$265.00

$75.00

$7.00

$75.00

Not Applicable
$182.50

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$11.00

Do Not Accept
Do Not Accept
$78.00

$5.00 Ea

NOTES

Includes Burial
See Disposal Policices

Includes Burial

Includes Burial

Equipment Time Charge as
well

See Disposal Policices
See Disposal Policices
See Disposal Policices
See Disposal Policices

Minimum Charge $75.00

Chagre applies to Commercial
Onlv

See Disposal Policices
See Disposal Policices
See Disposal Policices
See Disposal Policices

See Disposal Policices



