

2023 Disposal Fees Drumheller Regional Landfill

2023 Disposal Fees Drumheller Regional Landfill				
	Material	Regional	Non-Regional	NOTES
	Asbestos	\$222.50	\$322.50	Includes Burial
	Aspahlt	\$8.00	\$11.00	See Disposal Policices
	Black Knot/Dutch Elm	\$68.00	\$78.00	Includes Burial
	Chafe Treated	\$65.00	\$75.00	Includes Burial
	Clean Fill	No Charge	Pending Approval	
	Clean Fill with Debris	\$32.50	Pending Approval	
	Compost	No Charge	\$65.00	
	Commercial Waste	\$65.00	\$75.00	
	Confidential Burial	\$65.00	\$75.00	Equipment Time Charge as well
	Dead Animal Small	\$5.00 Ea	Do Not Accept	See Disposal Policices
	Dead Animal Large	\$27.50 Ea	Do Not Accept	See Disposal Policices
	Demolition Under 250 Kg	\$10.00	\$75.00	See Disposal Policices
	Demolition Over 250 Kg	\$65.00	\$75.00	See Disposal Policices
	Equipment Time	\$200.00/Hr min\$75.00	\$200.00/Hr	Minimum Charge \$75.00
	Flourescent Tubes	\$1.00 Ea	Do Not Accept	Chagre applies to Commercial Only
	Freon Appliance	\$15.00 Ea	\$25.00 Ea	
	H-C Soil	Pending Approval	Pending Approval	
	Hydrovac Material Single Axle	\$110.00	\$165.00	
	Hydrovac Material Dual Axle	\$135.00	\$215.00	
	Hydrovac Material Tri Axle	\$160.00	\$265.00	
	Industrial Waste	\$65.00	\$75.00	
	Major Appliance	\$7.00 Ea	\$7.00	
	Metal Disposal	\$62.50	\$75.00	
	Non-Profit Rate	\$33.75	Not Applicable	
	Oilfield Waste	\$75.00	\$182.50	
	Residential Waste Intown under 250kg	\$5.00	\$75.00	See Disposal Policices
	Residential Waste Intown over 250Kg	\$65.00	\$75.00	See Disposal Policices
	Resiential Waste Rural under 250Kg	No Charge	\$75.00	See Disposal Policices
	Residential Waste Rural over 250Kg	\$65.00	\$75.00	See Disposal Policices
	Rip Rap (Concrete)	\$8.00	\$11.00	See Disposal Policices
	Sewage Intown	\$2.30		
	Sewage Rural	\$7.60		
	Silt/Ditching Material	\$2.00	Do Not Accept	
	Sump Waste	\$68.00	Do Not Accept	
	Large Caliper Trees/Stumps	\$68.00	\$78.00	
	Truck Weights	\$5.00 Ea	\$5.00 Ea	